29 July 2024 Monday Race Result
11st Race Starts At:20:00 Condition
Prize 1) 11403 $ 2)3.620$ 3)1.810$
Silk Result Horse Name Age Sire Dam Weight Jockey
1 IN SKY WE TRUST(4) }71y° ch Gy KINGDOM - DOWNHILL JOEY 555 LUISE. PEREZ Jsrl AB‘I JDLM RACING
2 CONVERTIBLE SYOOh  (NNECT - GOODSAND SERVICES 55,5 KEVIN NAVARRO LOUIS A. BISSO, JR.
FREEZE(1) h
6yoch M. ANTHONY
3 NUTSIE®) ; EXAGGERATOR - SPECIALDREAM 56 KEIBER J. COA FERRARO
4 GIMMEDAMONEY(7) Syobh CENTRAL BANKER - SABAEL 55,5 EMANUEL DE DIEGO LOUIS A. BISSO, JR.
5 BIGBADBUD() 7yobh ALGORITHMS- TARA BARA 56 ANTHONYRODRIGUEZ  EDUARDO MAVER, JR.
6  SNEADSQ) Syobg yr ST SNSE - EMPRESSOF 56 MICHAELA. DAVILA,JR.  TIMOTHY P. MURPHY
7 FATHERWALSHG)  Syobh go'N-NOCANDY-SHESSTONES = 56 ‘W‘IOJDR%IEES[H VNARINE MICHAEL T. SABINE

Pick(4) 2,55 ¥, Quinella(1/4) 9,70 b, Exacta(4/1) :12,10 4, Trifecta(4/1/5) 21,00 £

ke,

Owner
MICHAEL S. FERRARO

MICHAEL A. LECESSE

M. ANTHONY
FERRARO

MICHAEL A. LECESSE
EDUARDO MAVER, JR.
TIMOTHY P. MURPHY

MICHAEL T. SABINE

Finger Lakes ABD Racecourse

1200 Dirt

4)1.2678%
Trainer Time
2,55

4,00

2,60

4,00

28,70

12,95

4,85

Win
0(0)
0(0)
0(0)
0(0)
0(0)
0(0)

000)

PSF St Margin ;f;;
4 83
1 78
5 76
6 69
3 66
2 65
7 78



